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Ron Nurse Jr
Ashley Kennedy-Foster
Steven Dekich
David Kiefer
Michael Glasman
Kyle Kirschenmann
Meredith Grant

Bill Phelps

Drew Rowe

David Graham
William Arnett
Morgan Clark
Timothy Messman
Tim Bittenbender
Antonio Alemar

13 non-distinguished competitors
2 distinguished competitors

Total
477-10
475-10
474-11

473-6
469-10
468-12

467-9

453-6

451-3

450-6

450-5

415-5

410-2

383-3

262-0

Gold E-I-C Medal
Silver E-I-C Medal
Bronze E-I-C Medal

6 Point Leg



